10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

RANDY'S AUCTION GALLERY - 757-286-1976 RANDY FIEL

WED. JAN 24, 10:30 AM

AT 2713 COLLEY AVE., NORFOLK VA 23517

PREVIEW 9:00 AM WED 1/24 please print catalog it will not be provided
THIS AUCTION STARTS WITH LOT #1 - # 107

VAAR 963

Description
4 TALL BACK OFFICE CHATRS
4 TALL BACK OFFICE CHAIRS
2 TALL BACK OFFICE CHAIRS
2 TALL BACK OFFICE CHAIRS
4 TALL BACK OFFICE CHAIRS
BEIGE & GREY L SHAPED DESK

OFFICE CREDENZA WITH BOOKCASE

SMALL REFRIGERATOR AND
MICROWAVE

SMALL REFRIGERATOR AND
MICROWAVE

3 PIECES BEIGE & FAUX GRAIN
TOP DESK, DESK WITH TOOLE
LEATHER, TABLE

STAPLES 4 DRAWER FILING
CABINET

HON 4 DRAWER FILING CABINET
HON 4 DRAWER FILING CABINET

LOT WITH 2 DRAWER FILING
CABINET AND COMPUTER EQUIPMENT

MAXX AIR FAN ON STAND

LARGE LOT WITH COMPUTER
EQUIPMENT, TELEPHONE SYSTEMS
AND CHANGE BOXES

LOT WITH WHITE BOARDS AND COPY
MACHINE

METAL AND FAUX GRAIN DESK, 2
DRAWER DESK WITH L SHAPE

CHROME LEG 3 SEATED BENCH

LOT WITH VACUUM CLEANER, FAN,
TALL LAMP

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

WWW.RANDYSAUCTIONGALLERY.COM

FIRM# 340

Description

LOT WITH BLACK RACK, BOX WITH
CONTENTS, 2 MODERN PAINTINGS
OF CARS

4 DRAWER LATERAL FILE

LOT WITH FILING CABINET & BOX
LOT WITH SCREWS, GREY L SHAPED
DESK, MODERN BOOKCASE

DIAMOND PLATED TRUCK TOOL BOX
HEAVY DUTY VISE

KLUTCH 6" HEAVY DUTY VISE

4 - 10 FT. TALL X 10 FT. WIDE
X 3.5 FT. DEEP HEAVY DUTY
COMMERCIAL STORAGE RACKS

COLOMBIA COMMERCIAL HEAVY DUTY
SEWING MACHINE WITH STAND

MAGNA PRECISION FOOT SHEAR
APPROX. 4 FT. #080505

NATIONAL INDUSTRIAL 6 FT BREAK

TENNSMITH ROLLER 22 GAUGE
MODEL SR 36 SERIAL# 12815

LARGE LOT OF CLEANING SUPPLIES
INCLUDING BROOMS, CHEMICALS,
TRASH CANS ETC...

2 COMMERCIAL MOP BUCKETS

FUEL LINE REPAIR KIT
PITTSBURGH BEARING AND PULLER
SET, 1 T SQUARE, YARDSTICK,
TOOL SET

4 SMALL JACK STANDS, 1 LARGE
JACK STAND

2 JACK STANDS
2 JACK STANDS

2 JACK STANDS

Page |1

15%BUYERS PREMIUM 7% MERCHANT FEE FOR CC/DC $250 MIN TO CHARGE



40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

VAAR 963

RANDY'S AUCTION GALLERY - 757-286-1976 RANDY FIEL
WED. JAN 24, 10:30 AM AT 2713 COLLEY AVE., NORFOLK VA 23517

PREVIEW 9:00 AM WED 1/24 please print catalog it will not be provided

THIS AUCTION STARTS WITH LOT #1 - # 107

LOT WITH POWER STRIPS, WORK
LIGHT, EXTENSION CORD

CENTRAL MACHINERY BELT SANDER
&
DISC SANDER

CENTRAL MACHINERY 8 INCH BENCH
SANDER WITH LIGHT

VACUUM & MAKITA HAMMER DRILL

SHOP VAC & BEAD ROLLER #34104

DISPLAY CABINET WITH NEW HOSE
CLAMPS

RIGID WORK BOX

20 GALLON OIL LIFT DRAIN

20 GALLON OIL LIFT DRAIN

20 GALLON OIL LIFT DRAIN

20 GALLON OIL LIFT DRAIN

1000 LB TELESCOPE TRANSMISSION
JACK

MAC TOOLS TELESCOPE JACK WITH
ENGINE LIFT AND ACCESSORIES

2 DOOR NAPA STORAGE CABINET

2 DOOR NAPA STORAGE CABINET

MAC TOOLS ROLLING SHOP CABINET

LOT WITH EXPERT BRAND SOCKETS
& WRENCHES

LOT WITH MAC TOOLS WRENCHES,
SCREW DRIVERS ETC...

MAC ROLLING SHOP CART

MAC ROLLING SHOP CART

20 TON SHOP PRESS

SYMTECH CORPORATION HBA 5
HEADLAMP ALIGNMENT

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

WWW.RANDYSAUCTIONGALLERY.COM

HOBBY VISION 100 HEADLIGHT
ALIGNMENT

PAIR HEAVY PLASTIC CAR RAMPS
BLUE ROLLING SHOP CART

MAC HAND TOOLS

EXPERT HAND TOOLS

MAC HAND TOOLS

MAC TOOLS ROLLING CART

DYNA GLO PROPANE / BLOWER
HEATER

750# ENGINE STAND
CRAFTSMAN SHOP CART
CRAFTSMAN SHOP CART

PORTABLE HYDRO STATIC TESTER
PUMP P-300

KIMBALL MIDWEST PART CABINET
SOLVENT PARTS WASHER
ENGINE LIFT

LINCOLN ELECTRIC RANGER 250
WELDER

MILLERMATIC 180 WELDER
MILLERMATIC 180 WELDER
MILLERMATIC 180 WELDER
ATR COMPRESSOR

PHOENIX DRYROD OVEN
PHOENIX DRYROD OVEN

SMALL REFRIGERATOR AND
MICROWAVE

BAG WITH EXTENSION CORDS, REEL
ETC...

FIRM# 340 Page |2

15%BUYERS PREMIUM 7% MERCHANT FEE FOR CC/DC $250 MIN TO CHARGE



86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

VAAR 963

RANDY'S AUCTION GALLERY - 757-286-1976 RANDY FIEL
WED. JAN 24, 10:30 AM AT 2713 COLLEY AVE., NORFOLK VA 23517

PREVIEW 9:00 AM WED 1/24 please print catalog it will not be provided

THIS AUCTION STARTS WITH LOT #1 - # 107

PART BINS

PLASTIC RACK WITH CONTENTS,
MISC. HARDWARE AND TOOLS

CONTENTS ON TOP AND BOTTOM
SHELF - HARDWARE & TOOLS

QUICK JACK 5000#

CONTENTS ON TOP SHELF
DISCONNECT CONDUCTORS AND
PARTS

BOTTOM SHELF WITH DIESEL
EXHAUST FLUID

LOT WITH CHAINS & DIESEL
CLEANER

BOX LOT WITH HEAT GUN AND
TOOLS

BOX LOT WITH BUFFER

4 - 1 GALLON BOTTLES OF
HYDRAULIC FLUID

2 PORTABLE AIR TANKS
LARGE EXHAUST FAN ON WHEELS

BOSS LS 1416 LASER AND CUTTER
& ENGRAVER MACHINE #29091

QR515 ROTARY AIR POWER / AIR
COMPRESSOR

WYSONG HYDRAULIC 12 FT. X 1
1/2 FT PRESS BRAKE MUST SEE TO
UNDERSTAND

MITSUBISHI 2 TON ELECTRIC FORK
LIFT WITH CHARGER READY TO GO
TO WORK

LARGE MAC TOOLS BOX WITH
CABINET SLAM FULL OF SNAP ON &
MAC HAND TOOLS OVER $90,000.00
TO REPLACE

MAXX FAN ON STAND

104

105

106

107

WWW.RANDYSAUCTIONGALLERY.COM

DAYTONA DUST COLLECTOR MODEL #
3AA28B

4 MUSTANG RIMS

3 CARBON FIBER RIMS WITH TIRES

4 CHROME RIMS

FIRM# 340 Page |3

15%BUYERS PREMIUM 7% MERCHANT FEE FOR CC/DC $250 MIN TO CHARGE



RANDY'S AUCTION GALLERY - 757-286-1976 RANDY FIEL
WED. JAN 24,10:30 AM AT 2713 COLLEY AVE., NORFOLK VA 23517
PREVIEW 9:00 AM WED 1/24 please print catalog it will not be provided
THIS AUCTION STARTS WITH LOT #1 - # 107

THE FOLLOWING CATALOGUE IS OFFERED ONLY AS A HELPFUL GUIDE. ANY ADDITIONAL TERMS OR CONDITIONS
OF SALE, ADDED BY AUCTIONEER, SHALL BE ANNOUNCED AT THE BEGINNING OF AUCTION. THE AUCTIONEER
RESERVES THE RIGHT TO ADD OR CHANGE ONE OR MORE OF THE TERMS AND CONDITIONS OF AUCTION. WE
ACCEPT CASH, CERTIFIED CHECKS, APPROVED CHECKS WE RESERVE THE RIGHT TO REFUSE PERSONAL CHECKS.
ALL MAJOR CREDIT CARDS OF $250.00 OR MORE WITH VALID IDENTIFICATION. ALL MERCHANDISE IS SOLD AS
IS, WHERE IS.AS EACH BIDDING IS CLOSED, MERCHANDISE BECOMES THE RESPONSIBILITY OF BUYER .THERE
IS A 15% BUYER’S PREMIUM. 7% ADDITIONAL CHARGE FOR CREDIT CARD / DEBIT CARD. ALSO, A6 %
SALES TAX ADDED. PLEASE CHECK NEWSPAPERS AND WEBSITE FOR FUTURE AUCTIONS
IF YOU WOULD LIKE TO BE NOTIFIED OF FUTURE AUCTIONS PLEASE JOIN OUR EMAIL LIST BY EMAILING YOUR
EMAIL ADDRESS TO RANDY@RANDYSAUCTIONGALLERY.COM AND STATE “ADD” IN SUBJECT FIELD OR GIVE JULIE
YOUR EMAIL ADDRESS WHEN YOU REGISTER. PUBLIC WELCOME TELL A FRIEND

CHECK WEBSITE FOR UPCOMING AUCTIONS www.randysauctiongallery.com
PLEASE CONTINUE TO CHECK OUR WEBSITE FOR UPCOMING AUCTIONS AND ESTATE SALES.
WE APPRECIATE REFERRALS TO HELP PEOPLE LIQUIDATE PARTIAL OR ENTIRE ESTATES WE
CAN AUCTION OR PURCHASE.
PLEASE CHECK OUR WEBSITE FOR DETAILED INFORMATION AND PICTURES AND CATALOGS
TO PRINT www.randysauctiongallery.com .
WE ARE ON FACEBOOK UNDER RANDY'S AUCTION GALLERY & RANDY FIEL

AUCTION ZIP ESTATESALES.NET ESTATESALES.ORG AND ADDITIONAL AUCTION LINKS

VAAR 963 WWW.RANDYSAUCTIONGALLERY.COM FIRM# 340 Page |4
15%BUYERS PREMIUM 7% MERCHANT FEE FOR CC/DC $250 MIN TO CHARGE


mailto:RANDY@RANDYSAUCTIONGALLERY.COM

