Lot #	Description	Lot #	Description
1	4 TALL BACK OFFICE CHAIRS	21	LOT WITH BLACK RACK, BOX WITH CONTENTS, 2 MODERN PAINTINGS
2	4 TALL BACK OFFICE CHAIRS		OF CARS
3	2 TALL BACK OFFICE CHAIRS	22	4 DRAWER LATERAL FILE
4	2 TALL BACK OFFICE CHAIRS	23	LOT WITH FILING CABINET & BOX LOT WITH SCREWS, GREY L SHAPED
5	4 TALL BACK OFFICE CHAIRS		DESK, MODERN BOOKCASE
6	BEIGE & GREY L SHAPED DESK	24	DIAMOND PLATED TRUCK TOOL BOX
7	OFFICE CREDENZA WITH BOOKCASE	25	HEAVY DUTY VISE
8	SMALL REFRIGERATOR AND MICROWAVE	26	KLUTCH 6" HEAVY DUTY VISE
9	SMALL REFRIGERATOR AND MICROWAVE	27	4 - 10 FT. TALL X 10 FT. WIDE X 3.5 FT. DEEP HEAVY DUTY COMMERCIAL STORAGE RACKS
10	3 PIECES BEIGE & FAUX GRAIN TOP DESK, DESK WITH TOOLE LEATHER, TABLE	28	COLOMBIA COMMERCIAL HEAVY DUTY SEWING MACHINE WITH STAND
11	STAPLES 4 DRAWER FILING CABINET	29	MAGNA PRECISION FOOT SHEAR APPROX. 4 FT. #080505
12	HON 4 DRAWER FILING CABINET	30	NATIONAL INDUSTRIAL 6 FT BREAK
13	HON 4 DRAWER FILING CABINET HON 4 DRAWER FILING CABINET	31	TENNSMITH ROLLER 22 GAUGE MODEL SR 36 SERIAL# 12815
14	LOT WITH 2 DRAWER FILING CABINET AND COMPUTER EQUIPMENT	32	LARGE LOT OF CLEANING SUPPLIES INCLUDING BROOMS, CHEMICALS, TRASH CANS ETC
15	MAXX AIR FAN ON STAND	33	2 COMMERCIAL MOP BUCKETS
16	LARGE LOT WITH COMPUTER EQUIPMENT, TELEPHONE SYSTEMS AND CHANGE BOXES	34	FUEL LINE REPAIR KIT
17	LOT WITH WHITE BOARDS AND COPY MACHINE	35	PITTSBURGH BEARING AND PULLER SET, 1 T SQUARE, YARDSTICK, TOOL SET
18	METAL AND FAUX GRAIN DESK, 2 DRAWER DESK WITH L SHAPE	36	4 SMALL JACK STANDS, 1 LARGE JACK STAND
19	CHROME LEG 3 SEATED BENCH	37	2 JACK STANDS
20	LOT WITH VACUUM CLEANER, FAN,	38	2 JACK STANDS
	TALL LAMP	39	2 JACK STANDS

40	LIGHT, EXTENSION CORD	62 HOBBY VISION 100 HEADLIGHT ALIGNMENT
41	CENTRAL MACHINERY BELT SANDER &	63 PAIR HEAVY PLASTIC CAR RAMPS
	DISC SANDER	64 BLUE ROLLING SHOP CART
42	CENTRAL MACHINERY 8 INCH BENCH SANDER WITH LIGHT	65 MAC HAND TOOLS
43	VACUUM & MAKITA HAMMER DRILL	66 EXPERT HAND TOOLS
		67 MAC HAND TOOLS
44	SHOP VAC & BEAD ROLLER #34104	68 MAC TOOLS ROLLING CART
45	DISPLAY CABINET WITH NEW HOSE CLAMPS	69 DYNA GLO PROPANE / BLOWER HEATER
46	RIGID WORK BOX	
47	20 GALLON OIL LIFT DRAIN	70 750# ENGINE STAND
48	20 GALLON OIL LIFT DRAIN	71 CRAFTSMAN SHOP CART
-		72 CRAFTSMAN SHOP CART
49	20 GALLON OIL LIFT DRAIN	73 PORTABLE HYDRO STATIC TESTER
50	20 GALLON OIL LIFT DRAIN	PUMP P-300
51	1000 LB TELESCOPE TRANSMISSION JACK	74 KIMBALL MIDWEST PART CABINET
		75 SOLVENT PARTS WASHER
52	MAC TOOLS TELESCOPE JACK WITH ENGINE LIFT AND ACCESSORIES	76 ENGINE LIFT
53	2 DOOR NAPA STORAGE CABINET	77 LINCOLN ELECTRIC RANGER 250 WELDER
54	2 DOOR NAPA STORAGE CABINET	78 MILLERMATIC 180 WELDER
55	MAC TOOLS ROLLING SHOP CABINET	
56	LOT WITH EXPERT BRAND SOCKETS	79 MILLERMATIC 180 WELDER
	& WRENCHES	80 MILLERMATIC 180 WELDER
57	LOT WITH MAC TOOLS WRENCHES, SCREW DRIVERS ETC	81 AIR COMPRESSOR
58	MAC ROLLING SHOP CART	82 PHOENIX DRYROD OVEN
		83 PHOENIX DRYROD OVEN
59	MAC ROLLING SHOP CART	84 SMALL REFRIGERATOR AND
60	20 TON SHOP PRESS	MICROWAVE
61	SYMTECH CORPORATION HBA 5 HEADLAMP ALIGNMENT	85 BAG WITH EXTENSION CORDS, REEL ETC

86	PART BINS	104	 DAYTONA DUST COLLECTOR MODEL # 3AA28B
87	PLASTIC RACK WITH CONTENTS, MISC. HARDWARE AND TOOLS	105	 4 MUSTANG RIMS
88	CONTENTS ON TOP AND BOTTOM SHELF - HARDWARE & TOOLS	106	 3 CARBON FIBER RIMS WITH TIRES
89	QUICK JACK 5000#	107	 4 CHROME RIMS
90	CONTENTS ON TOP SHELF DISCONNECT CONDUCTORS AND PARTS		
91	BOTTOM SHELF WITH DIESEL EXHAUST FLUID		
92	LOT WITH CHAINS & DIESEL CLEANER		
93	BOX LOT WITH HEAT GUN AND TOOLS		
94	BOX LOT WITH BUFFER		
95	4 - 1 GALLON BOTTLES OF HYDRAULIC FLUID		
96	2 PORTABLE AIR TANKS		
97	LARGE EXHAUST FAN ON WHEELS		
98	BOSS LS 1416 LASER AND CUTTER & ENGRAVER MACHINE #29091		
99	QR515 ROTARY AIR POWER / AIR COMPRESSOR		
100	WYSONG HYDRAULIC 12 FT. X 1 1/2 FT PRESS BRAKE MUST SEE TO UNDERSTAND		
101	MITSUBISHI 2 TON ELECTRIC FORK LIFT WITH CHARGER READY TO GO TO WORK		
102	LARGE MAC TOOLS BOX WITH CABINET SLAM FULL OF SNAP ON & MAC HAND TOOLS OVER \$90,000.00 TO REPLACE		
103	MAXX FAN ON STAND		

THE FOLLOWING CATALOGUE IS OFFERED ONLY AS A HELPFUL GUIDE. ANY ADDITIONAL TERMS OR CONDITIONS OF SALE, ADDED BY AUCTIONEER, SHALL BE ANNOUNCED AT THE BEGINNING OF AUCTION. THE AUCTIONEER RESERVES THE RIGHT TO ADD OR CHANGE ONE OR MORE OF THE TERMS AND CONDITIONS OF AUCTION. WE ACCEPT CASH, CERTIFIED CHECKS, APPROVED CHECKS WE RESERVE THE RIGHT TO REFUSE PERSONAL CHECKS. ALL MAJOR CREDIT CARDS OF \$250.00 OR MORE WITH VALID IDENTIFICATION. ALL MERCHANDISE IS SOLD AS IS, WHERE IS. AS EACH BIDDING IS CLOSED, MERCHANDISE BECOMES THE RESPONSIBILITY OF BUYER .THERE IS A 15% BUYER'S PREMIUM. 7% ADDITIONAL CHARGE FOR CREDIT CARD / DEBIT CARD. ALSO, A 6 % SALES TAX ADDED. PLEASE CHECK NEWSPAPERS AND WEBSITE FOR FUTURE AUCTIONS IF YOU WOULD LIKE TO BE NOTIFIED OF FUTURE AUCTIONS PLEASE JOIN OUR EMAIL LIST BY EMAILING YOUR EMAIL ADDRESS TO RANDY@RANDYSAUCTIONGALLERY.COM AND STATE "ADD" IN SUBJECT FIELD OR GIVE JULIE YOUR EMAIL ADDRESS WHEN YOU REGISTER. PUBLIC WELCOME TELL A FRIEND

CHECK WEBSITE FOR UPCOMING AUCTIONS www.randysauctiongallery.com

PLEASE CONTINUE TO CHECK OUR WEBSITE FOR UPCOMING AUCTIONS AND ESTATE SALES. WE APPRECIATE REFERRALS TO HELP PEOPLE LIQUIDATE PARTIAL OR ENTIRE ESTATES WE CAN AUCTION OR PURCHASE.

PLEASE CHECK OUR WEBSITE FOR DETAILED INFORMATION AND PICTURES AND CATALOGS TO PRINT www.randysauctiongallery.com.

WE ARE ON FACEBOOK UNDER RANDY'S AUCTION GALLERY & RANDY FIEL AUCTION ZIP ESTATESALES.NET ESTATESALES.ORG AND ADDITIONAL AUCTION LINKS